Gorusme Saatleri / Office Hours

Ad Soyad / Full Name

Saatler / Hours

Pazartesi / Monday

Sali / Tuesday

Carsamba / Wednesday

Persembe / Thursday

Cuma / Friday

Asst. Prof. Zehra CIVAN

09.00-09.50

10.00-10.50

11.00-11.50

Danisman Goriisme
Saatleri / Office
Hours

Danisman Goriisme
Saatleri / Office
Hours

12.00-12.50

13.00-13.50

14.00-14.50

15.00-15.50

16.00-16.50

17.00-17.50

18.00-18.50

19.00-19.50




